
Question 5 4 3 2 1 Mean Std Median

Course Evaluation: The course content was
presented in an organized manner

n 652 299 61 9 12 4.52 0.75 5.00

% 63.12% 28.94% 5.91% 0.87% 1.16%

Course Evaluation: The learning
assignments helped me reach the desired
learning results described in the course
objectives

n 632 294 74 19 14 4.46 0.82 5.00

% 61.18% 28.46% 7.16% 1.84% 1.36%

Course Evaluation: The textbooks, lab
materials, and provided handouts were
appropriate for the course

n 651 304 55 15 8 4.52 0.73 5.00

% 63.02% 29.43% 5.32% 1.45% 0.77%

Course Evaluation: The course challenged
me intellectually

n 646 293 57 20 17 4.48 0.82 5.00

% 62.54% 28.36% 5.52% 1.94% 1.65%

Course Evaluation: The course increased
my knowledge and understanding of the
subject

n 634 292 64 23 20 4.45 0.86 5.00

% 61.37% 28.27% 6.20% 2.23% 1.94%

Scale: 5 = Strongly Agree, 4 = Agree, 3 = Uncertain, 2 = Disagree, 1 = Strongly Disagree

Question 5 4 3 2 1 Mean Std Median

Instructor Evaluation: The instructor was
well prepared for class

n 785 290 67 6 7 4.59 0.68 5.00

% 67.97% 25.11% 5.80% 0.52% 0.61%

Instructor Evaluation: The instructor was
available outside of class when I had
difficulties or questions

n 778 290 65 11 11 4.57 0.73 5.00

% 67.36% 25.11% 5.63% 0.95% 0.95%

Instructor Evaluation: The instructor
provided prompt and constructive feedback
on assignments

n 764 295 66 21 9 4.54 0.75 5.00

% 66.15% 25.54% 5.71% 1.82% 0.78%

Instructor Evaluation: The instructor created
a classroom environment that was
accepting and respectful of all present

n 815 283 45 3 9 4.64 0.65 5.00

% 70.56% 24.50% 3.90% 0.26% 0.78%

Instructor Evaluation: The instructor
encouraged student questions and
participation

n 809 277 55 5 9 4.62 0.67 5.00

% 70.04% 23.98% 4.76% 0.43% 0.78%

Scale: 5 = Strongly Agree, 4 = Agree, 3 = Undecided, 2 = Disagree, 1 = Strongly Disagree

Question 5 4 3 2 1 Mean Std Median

Please rate your satisfaction with the
following: The Course Instructor

n 795 257 70 12 15 4.57 0.77 5.00

% 69.19% 22.37% 6.09% 1.04% 1.31%

Please rate your satisfaction with the
following: The Instructor's attitude during
the course

n 807 249 77 4 11 4.60 0.71 5.00

% 70.30% 21.69% 6.71% 0.35% 0.96%

Please rate your satisfaction with the
following: The Instructor's helpfulness
during the course

n 803 249 71 15 11 4.58 0.75 5.00

% 69.89% 21.67% 6.18% 1.31% 0.96%

Please rate your satisfaction with the
following: The Course Overall

n 708 275 113 22 21 4.43 0.88 5.00

% 62.16% 24.14% 9.92% 1.93% 1.84%

Scale: 5 = Very Satisfied, 4 = Satisfied, 3 = Neutral, 2 = Dissatisfied, 1 = Very Dissatisfied

Question 2 1 Mean Std Median

Was the expected work outside of class
manageable?

n 964 69 1.93 0.25 2.00

% 93.32% 6.68%

Scale: 2 = Yes, 1 = No

Question 1 2 3 4

How many hours did you spend per week
on preparation/homework for this course?

n 589 345 68 31

% 57.02% 33.40% 6.58% 3.00%

Scale: 1 = 0-4, 2 = 5-9, 3 = 10-14, 4 = More than 15 hourse
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Question 1 2 3 4 5

How many hours per week did you spend
preparing for ALL your classes?

n 220 273 264 148 128

% 21.30% 26.43% 25.56% 14.33% 12.39%

Scale: 1 = 0-5, 2 = 6-10, 3 = 11-15, 4 = 16-20, 5 = More than 20 hours

Question 5 4 3 2 1 Mean Std Median

Technology In the Classroom: The
instructor used current industry-based
technology in the classroom and labs.

n 684 269 51 10 9 4.57 0.71 5.00

% 66.86% 26.30% 4.99% 0.98% 0.88%

Technology In the Classroom: My grades
were regularly updated in D2L throughout
the semester

n 665 284 47 17 14 4.53 0.78 5.00

% 64.75% 27.65% 4.58% 1.66% 1.36%

Scale: 5 = Strongly Agree, 4 = Agree, 3 = Uncertain, 2 = Disagree, 1 = Strongly Disagree
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